BOMBAS

H (mca)

Ne (cv)

Rendimento (%)

6,5 I
-
"
s

2,5

0,52

0,5

0,48

0,46

0,44

0,42

0,4 I
0,38 I
0,36 I
0,34 |

22

20

18

16 |
14 |
12 |
10 |

MODELO F 40-32-12 Ne 107-0022
Hz 60
SUCGAO 1 1/2" - DIN 2533 rpm 1750
RECALQUE |1 1/4" - DIN 2533 DATA: 2011
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